(in millions, except per share data)

   Three Months Ended March 31, 2003
   --------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Pro Forma
   GAAP (a)   Adjustments   Pro Forma
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

Operating Revenues   $ 4,074   $ -   $ 4,074

Operating Expenses
   Purchased Power   907   -   907
   Fuel   830   -   830
   Operating and Maintenance   1,093   (41)   (b)   1,052
   Depreciation and Amortization   290   -   290
   Taxes Other Than Income   197   -   197
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

   Total Operating Expenses   3,317   (41)   3,276
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

Operating Income   757   41   798

Other Income and Deductions
   Interest Expense   (225)   -   (225)
   Distributions on Preferred Securities
   of Subsidiaries   (12)   -   (12)
   Equity in Earnings of Unconsolidated
   Affiliates, net   18   -   18
   Impairment of Investment in Sithe Energies, Inc.   (200)   200  (c)   -
   Other, Net   59   (12) (b)   47
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

   Total Other Income and Deductions   (360)   188   (172)
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

Income Before Income Taxes and Cumulative
   Effect of Changes in Accounting Principles   397   229   626

Income Taxes   148   81   229
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

Income Before Cumulative Effect of Changes
   in Accounting Principles   249   148   397

Cumulative Effect of Changes in Accounting
   Principles, Net of Income Taxes   112   (112) (d)   -
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

Net Income   $ 361   $ 36   $ 397
   =================   =======================   =======================

Earnings per Average Common Share
   Basic:
   Income before Cumulative Effect of
   Changes in Accounting Principles   $ 0.76   $ 0.46   $ 1.22
   Cumulative Effect of Changes in
   in Accounting Principles   0.35   (0.35)   -
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

   Net Income   $ 1.11   $ 0.11   $ 1.22
   =================   =======================   =======================

   Diluted:
   Income before Cumulative Effect of
   Changes in Accounting Principles   $ 0.77   $ 0.45   $ 1.22
   Cumulative Effect of Changes
   in Accounting Principles   0.34   (0.34)   -
   -----------------   -----------------------   -----------------------

   Net Income   $ 1.11   $ 0.11   $ 1.22
   =================   =======================   =======================

Average Common Shares Outstanding
   Basic   324
   Diluted   326

Effect of Pro Forma Adjustments on Net Income
   Recorded in Accordance with GAAP:

   Impairment of Sithe Energies, Inc. investment   $ (0.40)
   Cumulative effect of adopting SFAS 143   0.34
   March 3 ComEd Settlement Agreement   (0.05)

[…]

-----------------

   Total Pro Forma Adjustments   $ (0.11)
   =================

   Three Months Ended March 31, 2002
   --------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Pro Forma
   GAAP (a)   Adjustments   Pro Forma
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------

Operating Revenues   $ 3,357   $ -   $ 3,357

Operating Expenses
   Purchased Power   668   -   668
   Fuel   496   -   496
   Operating and Maintenance   1,067   (10)   (e)   1,057
   Depreciation and Amortization   335   -   335
   Taxes Other Than Income   186   -   186
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------
   Total Operating Expenses   2,752   (10)   2,742
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------

Operating Income   605   10   615
Other Income and Deductions
   Interest Expense   (249)   -   (249)
   Distributions on Preferred Securities
   of Subsidiaries   (11)   -   (11)
   Equity in Earnings of Unconsolidated
   Affiliates, net   13   -   13
   Impairment of Investment in Sithe Energies, Inc.   -   -   -
   Other, Net   28   -   28
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------

   Total Other Income and Deductions   (219)   -   (219)
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------

Income Before Income Taxes and Cumulative
   Effect of Changes in Accounting Principles   386   10   396
Income Taxes   148   (2)   146
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------

Income Before Cumulative Effect of Changes
   in Accounting Principles   238   12   250

Cumulative Effect of Changes in Accounting
   Principles, Net of Income Taxes   (230)   230  (f)   -
   -----------------   -----------------------   ------------------------

Net Income   $ 8   $ 242   $ 250
   =================   =======================   ========================

Earnings per Average Common Share